
 

P a g e  | 1 of 1 

Click on the logo to visit the 
website 

Session 2021-22 
Compartment 

Q-7* 

 
Click on logo to visit our 
Channel 

 

 

REVALUATION ACCOUNT  

Dr.     Cr. 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

To Provision for doubtful debts 

To Machinery 

 20,000 

30,000 

By Land and building A/c  50,000 

Total 50,000 Total 50,000 

 

 

MOHAN’S CAPITAL ACCOUNT  

Dr.     Cr. 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

To Profit & Loss A/c 

To Mohan’s Loan A/c 

 30,000 

5,38,000 

 

By Balance b/d 

By General Reserve A/c 

By Ravi’s Capital A/c (goodwill) 

By Pandey’s Capital A/c (goodwill) 

 4,00,000 

8,000 

70,000 

90,000 

Total 5,68,000 Total 5,68,000 
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