

## Session 2021-22 Compartment

Q-7\*



## **REVALUATION ACCOUNT**

Dr. Cr.

Particulars Particulars	Amount (Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (Rs.)
To Provision for doubtful debts	20,000	By Land and building A/c	50,000
To Machinery	30,000		
Total	50,000	Total	50,000

## **MOHAN'S CAPITAL ACCOUNT**

Dr. Cr.

Particulars	Amount (Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (Rs.)
To Profit & Loss A/c	30,000	By Balance b/d	4,00,000
To Mohan's Loan A/c	5,38,000	By General Reserve A/c	8,000
	N.	By Ravi's Capital A/c (goodwill)	70,000
		By Pandey's Capital A/c (goodwill)	90,000
Total	5,68,000	Total	5,68,000